







## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

12.2.98

and	Commissioner of Patents RE: Trademarks nington, D.C. 20231	Our File: <u>59265</u>
1.	Name (and address) of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)
(Asu 6 Fa	nlab Ltd.) nubourg du Lac nne, Switzerland	Asulab AG (Asulab SA) (Asulab Ltd.) Rue des Sors 3 2074 Marin-Epagnier Switzerland
3.	Nature of conveyance:  ( ) Assignment; ( ) Security Agreement; (X) Other: Change of Address  Execution Date: June 30,	( ) Merger ( ) Change of Name
4.	Application number(s) or paten	t number(s):
	this document is being filed tog execution date of the applicati	
Α.	Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	29/088226	
	Additional numbers attach	ed ( ) Yes (X) No
5.	Name and address of party to document should be mailed:	whom correspondence concerning
	Collen Law Associates, P.C. Box 306, Scarborough Station Scarborough, New York 10510-08	06 YOE
6.	Total number of applications a	nd patents involved: 1

12/09/1998 DNGUYEN 00000083 29088226

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 9618 FRAME: 0724

7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00	
<ul><li>(X) Enclosed</li><li>( ) Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li><li>( ) Already submitted</li></ul>	
8. Deposit account number:  03-2465 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposaccount)	it
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoi information is true and correct and any attached copy is true copy of the original document.	ng a
<u>Kristina M. Grasso</u> <u>Reg. No. 39,205</u> Name of person signing	
Signature  December 2, 1998  Date	
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments, a documents $\underline{3}$	nd
JMC/KMG Enclosures: - Change of Address Document - Check for recording fee of \$40.00	
BOX 306 SCARBOROUGH STATION SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510-0806 DATED: December 2, 1998	
NOTE: IF THERE IS ANY FEE DUE AT THIS TIME, PLEASE CHARGE IT OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 03-2465 AND ADVISE.	то
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WI THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE AS EXPRESS MAIL, REGISTRATION N EM094914089US IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMISSIONER OF PATEN AND TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231, ON <u>December 2, 1998</u>	0.
COLLEN LAW ASSOCIATES, P.C., BOX 306, SCARBOROUGH STATION, SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510-0806	
By: <u>factuary</u> Date: December 2, 199	8

PATENT REEL: 9618 FRAME: 0725



DÉPARTEMENT DE LA JUSTICE, DE LA SANTÉ

ET DE LA SECURITE

SERVICES DES POURSUITES ET FAILLITES ET DU REGISTRE DU COMMERCE

OFFICE DU REGISTRE DU COMMERCE DE NEUCHÂTEL

Peseux, le 24 septembre 1998

## **ATTESTATION**

We, the undersigned Commercial Register of Neuchâtel, Switzerland, herewith certify that **ASULAB SA (ASULAB AG) (ASULAB LTD)** has transferred its domicile from

Faubourg du Lac 6, 2501 Bienne

to

rue des Sors 3, 2074 Marin-Epagnier

as of June 30, 1998.

REGISTRE DU COMMER

Vincent Rivier

émolument : Frs. 50.--

5027-4

REEL: 9618 FRAME: 0726

## **LEGALISATION**

<u>Philippe Schilling</u>, notary public of the canton of Berne (Switzerland) with office at Aarberg (Switzerland),

certifies.

that the foregoing copy "ATTESTATION" for the company ASULAB SA with the notary seal corresponds in all parts with the contents of the original.

Certified at the notary's office in Aarberg, on this second October nineteen hundred and ninety eight.

2<sup>nd</sup> October 1998

Reg. B II/1642



**RECORDED: 12/02/1998** 

The notary public:

PATENT REEL: 9618 FRAME: 0727